

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 984/2022
Divya Upadhyay D/o Shri Brijesh Kumar Upadhyay
-----Appellant
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 963/2022
Aditya Kumar Sharma Son Of Shri Jitendra Sharma
-----Appellant
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 972/2022
Mukut Bihari Sharma Son Of Shri Laxmi Narayan Sharma
-----Appellant
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 973/2022
Surendra Bangar S/o Shri Ram Gopal Bangar
-----Appellant
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 976/2022
Harsh Vardhan Singh Son Of Shri Vijay Pratap Singh
-----Appellant
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 978/2022
Ghanshyam Bairwa S/o Shri Jangli Ram Bairwa
-----Appellant
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 979/2022
Ashwani Kumar S/o Shri Prahalad Rai Gomlada



[SAW-984/2022]

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 981/2022

Manmohan Sharma S/o Shri Deepak Kumar Sharma

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1061/2022

Sandhya Bhandari W/o Shri Manish Bhandari

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1062/2022

Ashish Sharma S/o Shri Om Prakash Sharma

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1063/2022

Priyanka Pathak D/o Shri Lalit Kumar Pathak

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Himanshu Jain, Adv
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Archana, Adv. for Mr. Anil Mehta, AAG

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI

Order

06/02/2024

List these cases on 15.02.2024.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J
Brijesh/Amit/50-60

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA), ACTING CJ